GRIPPER
AF24-12,16, 20, 30, 40

B EZl ( Character)

23R FSLAS A HMZ
Angular type by link lever driving unit

= 213 BODYSIENZ 343 357t
Easy mounting to 3-direction (square type body)

» JHHAE WM T |1E BATS
Magnetic sensor is available for open-close sensing Kinetics

B 2 32{|H 94 (Link lever type )

= (Jaws)

iR

for gripping

ZHE "l ( Kinetics )

EEL LR
Great gripping force
by link lever

=4 (Body)

2 HeiE 2
¥=lE 812

high-tensile aluminum body with
lightest possible because of

T=H (Drive ) hard anodizing

HEA|
=S

double acting

pneumatic cylinder M 2IX|

( Positioning of sensor

OIS MA] SE LS
for magnetic sensor
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AF24

B I e = . x 2 2ol e B HES OASIRN2EE 7|BHE Xl0[7} U2 = USH Tt
a _I_ETI_‘OHE [ EXplOded View ] # This is exploded view illustrates a certain product only. The contents may vary by product models.

AF101
AF02
AF04P
AF105P
AF10
AF13
AF14
AF15
AF316

Jaw

Hinge Pin AF316L

AF416

Gripper Body AF17

Rod Packing o

AF24

AF24

Plunger
Plunger Pin AF28D
AF28DS

AF30(SN]

Piston Packing AF30L

AF46(SN)

Magnet Bracket
AF56L

07 Magnet(neodymium) RAF56N

MF16

Snap Ring

0-Ring

End Cover ‘e

Snap Ring
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B £27|% (Howto Order)

A
Number of Sensor
eECTE 1174
Bore Size 2|5 - 29
M= 12,16, 20, 1-1pc.
Product Name 30, 40 Nil - 2pcs.

AF24 - 20 - RS 1 - 3M

|

MIA{ZdR] MIAf A Zo]
Sensor Type Sensor Cable Length
2715 - MM U BEEZS | Z6HA| 4SL| T} FI15-1m
RSOIZLA) 7I24A|, ZAollA X8tk elojo| el
MAMES Mxsio] Hxte) =2iLict S

s e (5 ey - A4E ALE
HZo| 22 7tsth MM 4 R 27| * F{UIE| AJRF Dl JH=0lE= MIA|
! = &% yjeh
HA &M H0|X|E = BT, AN B|O[X|= &7 HIZHL|C)

Nil - Sensor and relevant components are not supplied. Nil-1m

When entering RS(existing method), our Head Office will

attach a suitable sensor selected at its option. 3M-3m
5M - 5m

* For the specification of sensor attachable to the product

. Q - Quick connector
and the sensor order code, refer to details of sensor part.

* For the specification of connector
and availability, refer to details of
sensor part.
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B H|E AL ( Specification )

P=227|2t(bar), L=A=2A7}X|2] 7{2|(mm)
P = Air Pressure(bar), L = Gripping point distance(mm)

AF101

HEYE

Products Name
7 2
Stroke
MESE
Weight
Z|ChX| O
Max. length attach
HH 2 S
Fitting size
ix|2 : HzlA|
Gripping force : Open
X[ : EHlA|
Gripping force : Close
1AI0I2E 57|22
Air consumption per cycle
EHRIAI/GRIAl AlZE
Closing / Opening time
L
Repeat accuracy
LA S|
Continuation usage amount
ArZ etz
Operating pressure
FoleE
Ambient temperature
e
Lubrication

AF24-12 AF24-16 AF24-20 AF24-30 AF24-40 %}:il

-5to 15
0.05
45
M5
9.81P/0.1L
7.36P/0.1L
03
0.01/0.01
0.03
60

-5to 15
0.06
60
M5
19.62P/0.1L
14.72P/0.1L
0.7
0.01/0.01
0.03
60

-5t020
0.2
70
M5
36.3P/0.1L
27.47P/0.1L
1.6
0.01/0.01
0.03
60
3~7
-5to0 60
gag

=
Needless

-5t020
0.41
85
PF(G) 1/8
110.85P/0.1L
86.33P/0.1L
4.7
0.01/0.01
0.03
45

-5t0 25
0.76
120
PF(G)1/8
234.46P/0.1L
191.3P/0.1L
11.0
0.01/0.01
0.03
40

degree
kg

mm

HIEHAE : o1& 1003 25 SHA|
After 100 consecutive strokes to end positions
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AF02
AF04P
AF105P
AF10
AF13
AF14
AF15
AF316
AF316L
AF416
AF17
AF117
AF24
AF26
AF28D
AF28DS
AF30(SN)
AF30L
AF46(SN)
AF56L
RAF56N

MF16




B 228 0{|A 2| mFX|2 ( Gripping Force From a Point of Action )
22 ( Legend ) : —=— 7[bar] —=— 5[bar] —=— 3[bar]

AF24-12(0PEN) N AF24-16(0PEN) AF24-20(0PEN)

N

549367

=

\. g
[ 108 >-167 \‘LZ\\-
——a —

bcm

AF24-12(CLOSE) N AF24-16(CLOSE) N AF24-20(CLOSE])

~ AN

NN

128
1

AF24-30(0OPEN) AF24-40(0PEN)

A\ N

\\-\\ SO

8.5cm

AF24-30(CLOSE) N AF24-40(CLOSE)
\

398&
-\

AN

—
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AF24-12
AF101

AF02
2-M4 DP5
3# None other side of the tap MAGNETIC SENSOR 4-M3 DP6

AF04P
AF105P

AF10

1

¢ DP1.5 AF13

AF14

AF15

AF316

2x2-M3 THRU AR PORT AF316L

AF416

AF17

AF117

AF24
AF24-16 e
AF28D
2-M4 DP6 AF28DS
3% None other side of the tap MAGNETIC SENSOR - m18+%m DP15
AF30(SN)
AF30L

AF46(SN)

AF56L

RAF56N

4-M4 DP7J

MF16

2-M5
AIR PORT

2x2-M4 THRU
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AF24-20

23-M5 DP10 MAGNETIC SENSOR

+0.021
©22 0 DP15

4-M4 DP12

2-M5

AIR PORT

2x2-M4 THRU

10802 10

10

AF24-30

2x2-M5DP12
MAGNETIC SENSOR

4-M5DP15 /

2-PF(G) 1/8
2x2-M5 THRU ARPORT
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AF24-40

AF101

2x2-Mb DP12 MAGNETIC SENSOR AF02

4-M6 DP15 o] DP3

AF04P

AF105P

AF10

AF13

AF14

AF15

AF316

2-PF(6)1/8 AF316L
/"~ ARPORT
3 AF416

2x2-M6 THRU

AF17

AF117

AF24
AF26
AF28D
AF28DS
AF30(SN)
AF30L
AF46(SN)
AF56L
RAF56N

MF16
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